
Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

8/14/2024 7:50:29 AM Page 1 of 9

MORNING ROUTES:

Thomas Johnson Middle

BUS 171
8:57 AM 6010 BELL STATION RD

9:00 AM 6213 GLENN DALE RD

9:01 AM DAISY LN & RIGOLI LN

9:03 AM GLENN DALE RD & MARGUERITA AVE

9:05 AM GLENN DALE RD AND ARMAAN DR

9:09 AM BELL RD & ELECTRIC AVE & ELM ST

9:11 AM MARYLAND ST AND LINCOLN AVE

9:13 AM HILAND AVE AND RIDGE ST

9:18 AM BALTIMORE LA AND GRANT ST

BUS 174
9:07 AM VARNUM ST & WHITFIELD CHAPEL RD

9:10 AM FAIRVIEW AVE & WHITFIELD CHAPEL RD

9:13 AM 91ST PL & WALKERTON DR

9:17 AM CRANDALL RD & LANHAM STATION RD & WHITFIELD CHAPEL RD

9:18 AM LANHAM STATION RD AND WHITFIELD CHAPEL RD

BUS 241
9:10 AM WHITFIELD CHAPEL RD @ DEL VISTA APARTMENTS DRIVEWAY

BUS 242
9:07 AM EXCHANGE ROW & HILLMEADE RD

9:08 AM JORDANS ENDEAVOR AND HILLMEADE RD

9:10 AM HILLMEADE RD AND HENDERSON CHAPEL LA

9:13 AM JAMES MADISON LN & JUSTICE PL

9:23 AM 96TH AVE AND WELLINGTON ST

BUS 245
9:10 AM 8TH ST & CIPRIANO RD

9:12 AM SPRING AVE AND NAVAL AVE

9:14 AM NAVAL AVE AND MAGNOLIA AVE

9:20 AM 85TH AVE & CAROLYN GARDENS CONDOS DRIVE

BUS 247
9:07 AM NORDIC DR AND 96TH AVE

9:10 AM GOOD LUCK RD & CARLTON EAST APTS DR (2ND ENTRANCE)

BUS 248
9:05 AM DAWNWOOD DR & DESEN DR

9:11 AM 89TH AVE AND 89TH PL



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

8/14/2024 7:50:29 AM Page 2 of 9

BUS 250
8:33 AM 11301 OLD PROSPECT HILL RD

8:36 AM 6315 GLENN DALE RD

8:38 AM GLENN BROOK CT & GLENN DALE RD

8:40 AM BELL STATION RD & PROSPECT CT

8:42 AM MERKLE PRESS DR & PROSPECT HILL RD

8:48 AM DAISY LA AND TRILLIUM TRL

8:49 AM 10250 DAISY LN

8:55 AM 7422 PROSPECT HILL CT

8:56 AM PROSPECT HILL RD AND GLEN DALE FOREST RD

9:04 AM LAKE GLEN DR & WINGATE DR

9:06 AM KEDLESTON RD & WOBURN ABBEY RD

9:09 AM 8491 SPRINGFIELD RD

9:12 AM FORESTGATE PL & HOLLYGATE DR

9:17 AM AEROSPACE RD AND ENTRANCE TO GLENDALE APTS

BUS 251
9:00 AM GOOD LUCK RD & CARLTON EAST APTS DR

9:07 AM MISSION DR & BUZZ ALDRIN LA @ TRAFFIC CIRCLE

9:12 AM BROOKLAND RD & NORTHERN AVE

9:14 AM NORTHERN AVE & POTOMAC ST

BUS 254
8:49 AM JANESDALE CT & LEGEND MANOR LN

8:51 AM GLENN DALE RD AND GLENSHIRE DR

8:54 AM LINTONIA LA AND GLENN DALE RD

8:57 AM 4220 GLENN DALE RD

8:58 AM 4216 GLENN DALE RD

9:01 AM MARLEIGH DR @ CLUB HOUSE

9:04 AM LISBOROUGH RD AND SMITHWICK LA

9:06 AM ROUTE 450 & GLENN DALE WOODS CT

9:07 AM ROUTE 450 & TIDLER CT

9:08 AM ROUTE 450 & GREEN CREEK TER

9:16 AM 5447 WHITFIELD CHAPEL RD

9:17 AM 5451 WHITFIELD CHAPEL RD

9:18 AM 5503 WHITFIELD CHAPEL RD

BUS 255
9:08 AM PRESLEY RD AND MAZZONI AVE

9:12 AM 9104 GOOD LUCK RD

9:14 AM 4TH ST & MAIN ST

BUS 256
9:04 AM EUGENES PROSPECT DR & ROBERTS PROSPECT DR



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

8/14/2024 7:50:29 AM Page 3 of 9

9:05 AM FAIRWOOD PKWY AND ANNETTS RETREAT DR

9:09 AM FAIRWOOD PKWY AND GERRARDS HOPE DR

9:13 AM FAIRVIEW VISTA DR AND DR BEANS LEGACY CIR

9:15 AM LEES PROGRESS DR AND FAIRVIEW VISTA DR

9:17 AM FAIRVIEW VISTA DR AND GOODLOES PROMISE DR

9:19 AM FAIRVIEW VISTA DR & MY MOLLIES PRIDE DR

9:28 AM GLENN DALE BLVD & MARIETTA STATION DR

BUS 257
9:15 AM GOOD LUCK RD @ FOREST LAKE APTS ENT

9:17 AM GOOD LUCK RD & WOOD GLEN TERR - WOOD GLEN APTS ENTRANCE

9:20 AM WOODLAND LANDING APTS @ THE PLAYGROUND

BUS 258
9:00 AM GLENN DALE RD AND MARIETTA ST

9:04 AM WOOD POINTE DR AND HARBOR AVE

9:07 AM DOLBY AVE & GLEN AVE

9:18 AM ACKERLY TER & FORBES BLVD & LINFORD TER

9:20 AM FORBES BLVD & HALTON TER

9:22 AM FORBES BLVD AND HUXLEY DR

9:24 AM FORBES BLVD AND EVERLEY TERR

BUS 259
9:09 AM CIPRIANO RD AND MAGNOLIA TERR

9:11 AM ORBIT LA AND CIPRIANO RD

9:12 AM 8803 BRAE BROOKE DR

9:13 AM BAYWOOD DR AND BRAE BROOKE DR

9:18 AM 97TH AVE & TUCKERMAN ST

BUS 260
9:09 AM 6TH ST AND MAIN ST

9:19 AM 85TH AVE @ CARROLLON MANOR APTS - ENTRANCE

BUS 261
8:38 AM 85TH AVE @ HILLTOP APTS - ENTRANCE

8:42 AM IN FRONT OF NTB

8:48 AM CIPRIANO RD & HICKORY HILL AVE

8:52 AM 9123 LANHAM SEVERN RD

8:55 AM 9213 LANHAM SEVERN RD

BUS 264
9:17 AM GOOD LUCK RD @ FOREST LAKE APTS - 1ST ENTRANCE

9:21 AM COPERNICUS DR & GODDARD DR

BUS 267
9:17 AM 94TH AVE & WOODBERRY ST



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

8/14/2024 7:50:29 AM Page 4 of 9

9:20 AM OGDEN PL AND SHERIDAN ST

BUS 270
8:46 AM WOODLAND LANDING APT @ RENTAL OFFFICE

8:49 AM 10205 GREENBELT RD

8:50 AM 10211 GREENBELT RD

8:54 AM LANHAM SEVERN RD & LOUISE ST

8:55 AM SANTA CRUZ ST AND LANHAM SEVERN RD

8:58 AM 9326 LANHAM SEVERN RD

8:59 AM 93RD PL & LANHAM SEVERN RD

9:01 AM 9126 LANHAM SEVERN RD

9:03 AM 6009 PRINCESS GARDEN PKWY

9:07 AM PRINCESS GARDEN PKWY AND HICKORY HILL AVE

9:10 AM PRINCESS GARDEN PKWY AND WOODBURN CT

9:11 AM 6209 PRINCESS GARDEN PKWY

9:12 AM 6120 PRINCESS GARDEN PKWY

9:13 AM 6011 PRINCESS GARDEN PKWY

9:14 AM 6010 PRINCESS GARDEN PKWY

9:17 AM 5436 WHITFIELD CHAPEL RD

9:18 AM 5412 WHITFIELD CHAPEL RD

BUS 271
9:08 AM WOOD STREAM DR AND WOOD STREAM PL

9:15 AM TREETOP LA AND GREEN HAVEN RD

9:18 AM PALAMAR DR @ ENTRANCE TO POOL

BUS 273
9:09 AM BRIGHTLEA DR AND CIPRIANO RD

9:11 AM CIPRIANO RD & WELLINGTON PL

9:13 AM 2ND ST AND HARDWOOD DR

BUS 276
9:06 AM GOOD LUCK RD @ 1ST ENTRANCE TO GLENDALE APTS

9:10 AM HUBBLE DR AND AEROSPACE RD

BUS 277
9:07 AM 6711 CIPRIANO RD

9:09 AM 8508 GOOD LUCK RD

9:12 AM TIFFANY LA AND BRAYS ST

9:20 AM WHITFIELD CHAPEL RD @ DEL VISTA APARTMENTS ENT

BUS 413
8:51 AM LAKE ONTARIO WAY AND LAKE VICTORIA LA

8:53 AM ATWELL AVE AND RAGING BROOK DR

8:56 AM SILVERBROOK WAY & SILVERGATE LN



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

8/14/2024 7:50:29 AM Page 5 of 9

9:00 AM LISBOROUGH RD & LISBOROUGH TER

9:05 AM SADDLE RIVER DR AND HOLMEHURST WAY W

9:07 AM GLENN DALE RD & LOTTSFORD DR



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

8/14/2024 7:50:29 AM Page 6 of 9

AFTERNOON ROUTES:

Thomas Johnson Middle

BUS 127
4:33 PM 5436 WHITFIELD CHAPEL RD

4:34 PM 5412 WHITFIELD CHAPEL RD

4:35 PM LANHAM STATION RD AND WHITFIELD CHAPEL RD

4:37 PM 5406 WHITFIELD CHAPEL RD

4:40 PM 91ST PL & WALKERTON DR

4:43 PM FAIRVIEW AVE & WHITFIELD CHAPEL RD

4:44 PM VARNUM ST & WHITFIELD CHAPEL RD

BUS 156
4:33 PM 4TH ST & MAIN ST

4:37 PM PRESLEY RD AND MAZZONI AVE

5:10 PM 9104 GOOD LUCK RD

BUS 241
4:34 PM GOOD LUCK RD & CARLTON EAST APTS DR

4:41 PM BROOKLAND RD & NORTHERN AVE

4:42 PM NORTHERN AVE & POTOMAC ST

4:44 PM MISSION DR & BUZZ ALDRIN LA @ TRAFFIC CIRCLE

BUS 246
4:39 PM 6213 GLENN DALE RD

4:40 PM 6315 GLENN DALE RD

4:42 PM GLENN BROOK CT & GLENN DALE RD

4:44 PM DAISY LN & RIGOLI LN

4:45 PM BELL STATION RD & PROSPECT CT

4:47 PM MERKLE PRESS DR & PROSPECT HILL RD

4:49 PM 11301 OLD PROSPECT HILL RD

4:52 PM GLENN DALE COMM CNT

4:54 PM DAISY LA AND TRILLIUM TRL

4:55 PM 10250 DAISY LN

4:59 PM PROSPECT HILL CT & PROSPECT HILL RD

5:00 PM PROSPECT HILL RD AND GLEN DALE FOREST RD

5:07 PM KEDLESTON RD & WOBURN ABBEY RD

5:10 PM 8491 SPRINGFIELD RD

5:13 PM FORESTGATE PL & HOLLYGATE DR

5:17 PM AEROSPACE RD AND ENTRANCE TO GLENDALE APTS

BUS 247
4:33 PM 8TH ST & CIPRIANO RD

4:35 PM SPRING AVE AND NAVAL AVE



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

8/14/2024 7:50:29 AM Page 7 of 9

4:36 PM NAVAL AVE AND MAGNOLIA AVE

4:40 PM 85TH AVE & CAROLYN GARDENS CONDOS DRIVE

BUS 248
4:38 PM DAWNWOOD DR & DESEN DR

4:43 PM 89TH AVE AND 89TH PL

BUS 251
4:35 PM 85TH AVE @ HILLTOP APTS - ENTRANCE

4:40 PM IN FRONT OF NTB

4:42 PM 9123 LANHAM SEVERN RD

4:43 PM 9213 LANHAM SEVERN RD

4:45 PM CIPRIANO RD & HICKORY HILL AVE

BUS 254
4:35 PM LAKE ONTARIO WAY AND LAKE VICTORIA LA

4:38 PM SILVERBROOK WAY & SILVERGATE LN

4:40 PM LISBOROUGH RD & LISBOROUGH TER

4:45 PM SADDLE RIVER DR AND HOLMEHURST WAY W

4:47 PM GLENN DALE RD & LOTTSFORD DR

4:50 PM ATWELL AVE AND RAGING BROOK DR

BUS 256
4:35 PM GOOD LUCK RD @ FOREST LAKE APTS - 1ST ENTRANCE

4:40 PM COPERNICUS DR & GODDARD DR

BUS 260
4:33 PM 6TH ST AND MAIN ST

4:38 PM 85TH AVE @ CARROLLON MANOR APTS - ENTRANCE

BUS 261
4:36 PM GOOD LUCK RD @ FOREST LAKE APT ENT

4:37 PM GOOD LUCK RD & WOOD GLEN TERR - WOOD GLEN APTS ENTRANCE

4:39 PM WOODLAND LANDING APTS @ THE PLAYGROUND

BUS 263
4:35 PM 97TH AVE & TUCKERMAN ST

4:40 PM CIPRIANO RD AND MAGNOLIA TERR

4:42 PM 6711 CIPRIANO RD

4:43 PM ORBIT LA AND CIPRIANO RD

4:44 PM 8803 BRAE BROOKE DR

4:46 PM BAYWOOD DR AND BRAE BROOKE DR

BUS 266
4:33 PM ACKERLY TER & FORBES BLVD & LINFORD TER

4:35 PM FORBES BLVD & HALTON TER



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

8/14/2024 7:50:29 AM Page 8 of 9

4:37 PM FORBES BLVD AND EVERLEY TERR

4:40 PM FORBES BLVD AND HUXLEY DR

4:53 PM WOOD POINTE DR AND HARBOR AVE

4:55 PM DOLBY AVE & GLEN AVE

4:59 PM GLENN DALE RD AND MARIETTA ST

BUS 269
4:36 PM BELL RD & ELECTRIC AVE & ELM ST

4:43 PM GLENN DALE RD & MARGUERITA AVE

4:47 PM GLENN DALE RD AND ARMAAN DR

4:51 PM MARYLAND ST AND LINCOLN AVE

4:54 PM HILAND AVE AND RIDGE ST

4:58 PM BALTIMORE LA AND GRANT ST

5:03 PM 6010 BELL STATION RD

BUS 270
4:34 PM 9326 LANHAM SEVERN RD

4:36 PM 93RD PL AND LANHAM SEVERN RD

4:39 PM 9126 LANHAM SEVERN RD

4:41 PM 6010 PRINCESS GARDEN PKWY

4:42 PM 6009 PRINCESS GARDEN PKWY

4:43 PM 6011 PRINCESS GARDEN PKWY

4:47 PM 6120 PRINCESS GARDEN PKWY

4:48 PM 6209 PRINCESS GARDEN PKWY

4:49 PM PRINCESS GARDEN PKWY AND HICKORY HILL AVE

4:51 PM PRINCESS GARDEN PKWY AND WOODBURN CT

4:54 PM 8508 GOOD LUCK RD

4:58 PM SANTA CRUZ ST AND LANHAM SEVERN RD

4:59 PM LANHAM SEVERN RD & LOUISE ST

5:05 PM WOODLAND LANDING APT @ RENTAL OFFFICE

5:08 PM 10205 GREENBELT RD

5:09 PM 10211 GREENBELT RD

BUS 272
4:35 PM NORDIC DR AND 96TH AVE

4:37 PM GOOD LUCK RD & CARLTON EAST APTS DR (2ND ENTRANCE)

BUS 273
4:34 PM BRIGHTLEA DR AND CIPRIANO RD

4:37 PM 2ND ST AND HARDWOOD DR

4:40 PM CIPRIANO RD & WELLINGTON PL

BUS 277
4:33 PM OGDEN PL AND SHERIDAN ST

4:36 PM 94TH AVE & WOODBERRY ST



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

8/14/2024 7:50:29 AM Page 9 of 9

BUS 278
4:32 PM WHITFIELD CHAPEL RD @ DEL VISTA APARTMENTS ENT

4:40 PM TIFFANY LA AND BRAYS ST

BUS 282
4:32 PM WHITFIELD CHAPEL RD @ DEL VISTA APARTMENTS DRIVEWAY

4:38 PM GOOD LUCK RD @ 1ST ENTRANCE TO GLENDALE APTS

4:43 PM HUBBLE DR AND AEROSPACE RD

BUS 392
4:43 PM 5447 WHITFIELD CHAPEL RD

4:44 PM 5451 WHITFIELD CHAPEL RD

4:45 PM 5503 WHITFIELD CHAPEL RD

4:53 PM JANESDALE CT & LEGEND MANOR LN

4:55 PM GLENN DALE RD AND GLENSHIRE DR

4:58 PM LINTONIA LA AND GLENN DALE RD

5:01 PM 4220 GLENN DALE RD

5:02 PM 4216 GLENN DALE RD

5:05 PM MARLEIGH DR @ CLUB HOUSE

5:08 PM LISBOROUGH RD AND SMITHWICK LA

5:10 PM ROUTE 450 & GLENN DALE WOODS CT

5:11 PM ROUTE 450 & TIDLER CT

5:12 PM ROUTE 450 & GREEN CREEK TER

BUS 395
4:50 PM EUGENES PROSPECT DR & ROBERTS PROSPECT DR

4:51 PM FAIRWOOD PKWY AND ANNETTS RETREAT DR

4:55 PM FAIRWOOD PKWY AND GERRARDS HOPE DR

4:59 PM FAIRVIEW VISTA DR AND DR BEANS LEGACY CIR

5:01 PM FAIRVIEW VISTA DR & LEES PROGRESS DR

5:03 PM FAIRVIEW VISTA DR AND GOODLOES PROMISE DR

5:04 PM FAIRVIEW VISTA DR & MY MOLLIES PRIDE DR

BUS 396
4:38 PM EXCHANGE ROW & HILLMEADE RD

4:40 PM JORDANS ENDEAVOR AND HILLMEADE RD

4:41 PM HILLMEADE RD AND HENDERSON CHAPEL LA

4:44 PM JAMES MADISON LN & JUSTICE PL

4:54 PM 96TH AVE AND WELLINGTON ST

BUS 412
4:40 PM WOOD STREAM DR AND WOOD STREAM PL

4:41 PM PALAMAR DR @ ENTRANCE TO POOL

4:46 PM TREETOP LA AND GREEN HAVEN RD


